10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Administrative Assistant

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Other Positions Held Special District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$99,402

$93,945

$92,250

$86,529

$67,861

$60,840

$58,065

$29,868

$12,877

$9,529

$8,427

$7,536

$6,919

$5,045

$4,618

$2,507

$1,996

$1,654



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Reserve/Volunteer

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Escalon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$725

$700

$475

$325

$150

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



