	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Fire Chief		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$99,402
2.	Battalion Chief		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,945
3.	Battalion Chief		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$92,250
4.	Battalion Chief		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,529
5.	Firefighter		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$67,861
6.	Firefighter		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$60,840
7.	Firefighter		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$58,065
8.	Administrative Assistant		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$29,868
9.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,877
10.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,529
11.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,427
12.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,536
13.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,919
14.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,045
15.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,618
16.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,507
17.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,996
18.	Reserve/Volunteer		Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,654

19.	Reserve/Volunteer	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$725
20.	Reserve/Volunteer	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$700
21.	Reserve/Volunteer	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$475
22.	Reserve/Volunteer	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$325
23.	Reserve/Volunteer	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$150
24.	Reserve/Volunteer	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$100
25.	Director	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
26.	Director	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
27.	Director	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
28.	Director	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0
29.	Director	Escalon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0